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Mr. James Galloway, Central Records
Texas Public Utility Commission
1701 N. Congress Avenue
Austin, TX 78711

RE: WiMacTel, Inc.
Texas Rate Sheet
Control No. 27385

Dear Mr. Galloway:
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Apr`ii" 9,
Via Overnight 04ive
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Enclosed for filing please find the original and three (3) copies of the above referenced tariff filing
submitted on behalf of WiMacTel, Inc. The purpose of this filing is to increase rates, make textual
changes, and introduce Payphone Plan I and Payphone Plan 2. The Company respectfully requests an
effective date for this filing of April 10, 2012.

The following tariff pages are included with this filing:

3`a Revised Page 2 Updates the Check Sheet
2 nd Revised Page 35 Increase Rates
1St Revised Page 35.1 Makes textual changes
Original Pages 36.3 & 36.4 Adds Rates

Any questions you may have regarding this filing should be directed to my attention at 407-740-3001 or
via email to tfovt-F@tminc.com.,T4ta^ik you for your assistance in this matter.

cc: Gary Joseph (Via Email) - WiMacTel
file: WiMacTel - Texas - IXC
tms: TXi1201

Enclosures
TF/mp

2600 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 300 - Maitland, FL 32751
P.O. Drawer 200 - Winter Park, FL 32790-0200 - Telephone: (407) 740-8575 - Facsimile: (407) 740-0613

www.tminc.com
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Consultant to WiMacTel, Inc.



WIMACTEL, INC. Texas Rate Sheet
3`d Revised Page 2

Cancels 2°d Revised Page 2

CHECK SHEET

Sheets of this rate sheet indicated below are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective
sheet(s). Original and revised sheets as named below comprise all changes from the original rate sheet
and are currently in effect as of the date on the bottom of this sheet.

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION
1 Original 15 Original 29 Original
2 3rd Rev. * 16 Original 30 Original
3 1 S` Rev. 17 Original 31 Original
4 Original 18 Original 32 Original
5 Original 19 Original 33 Original
6 Original 20 1 s` Rev. 34 Original
7 Original 21 Original 35 2°a Rev.
8 Original 22 Original 35.1 1St Rev.
9 Original 23 Original 36 Original
10 Original 24 Original 36.1 Original
11 Original 25 Original 36.2 Original
12 Original 26 Original 36.3 Original
13 Original 27 Original 36.4 Original
14 Original 28 Original 37 Original

38 Original

39 Original

* - Indicates Pages included with this filing.

*

*

*

*

Issued: April 10, 2012

Issued By: James MacKenzie, CEO
2225 East Bayshore Road, Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94303

Effective: April 10, 2012
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WIMACTEL, INC. Texas Rate Sheet
2"a Revised Page 35

Cancels ls` Revised Page 35

SECTION 3- DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.6 WiMacTel Operator Services, (Cont'd.)

3.6.2 WiMacTel Operator Service Base Plan

A. Usage Rates - IntraLATA/InterLATA

Each Add'1
Miles Initial Min. Min.
0-17 0.2975 0.2625
18 - 22 0.3150 0.2975
23 - 66 0.3325 0.3150
67 - 124 0.3675 0.3500
125 - 292 0.4025 0.3850
293 - over 0.4200 0.4025

B Per Call Services Charges:

Live Auto
Automated Calling Card: $2.50 $2.50
Collect (Station to Station): $3.75 $3.75 (I)
3`d Party $3.75 $3.75 (I)
Person to Person: $4.50 $4.50
Credit Card $2.50 $2.50

Surcharges

Premise Imposed Fee $1.00

Billing: 1 Minute Increments

Issued: April 10, 2012

Issued By: James MacKenzie, CEO
2225 East Bayshore Road, Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94303

Effective: April 10, 2012
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WIMACTEL, INC. Texas Rate Sheet
ls` Revised Page 35.1

Cancels Original Page 35.1

SECTION 3- DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.6 WiMacTel Operator Services, (Cont'd.)

3.6.3 OSP Option A

OSP Option A calls are billed in one (1) minute increments after an initial minimum call
duration of one (1) minute. Partial minutes are rounded up to the next one minute
increment.

A. Usage Rates

Miles Initial Min. Each Add'l Min.
0-17 $0.2975 $0.2625
18 - 22 $0.3150 $0.2975
23 - 66 $0.3325 $0.3150
67 - 124 $0.3675 $0.3500
125 - 292 $0.4025 $0.3850
293 - over $0.4200 $0.4025

B. Operator Connect Charges

Automated Operator Assisted
Calling Card $2.50 $3.75
Collect $3.75 $3.75
3rd Party $3.75 $3.75
Person to Person $4.50 $4.50
Credit Card $2.50 $3.75

Other Surcharges:

Pay Phone Surcharge $0.56

Non Subscriber Fee $3.50

PIF $1.00

Network Infrastructure Fee $1.00

CCR See Section 5.4

Regulatory Compliance Fee $1.50

PCI $0.00

Bill Statement Fee See Section 5.2

Issued: April 10, 2012

Issued By: James MacKenzie, CEO
2225 East Bayshore Road, Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94303

Effective: April 10, 2012

(T)

(T)

(T)
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WIMACTEL, INC. Texas Rate Sheet
Original Page 36.3

SECTION 3- DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.10 WiMacTel Payphone Services, (Cont'd.) (N)

3.10.1 Payphone Plan 1
^

Payphone Plan 1 calls are billed in one (1) minute increments after an initial minimum
call duration of three (3) minutes. Partial minutes are rounded up to the next one minute I
increment. ^

A. Usage Rates

Miles Initial 3 Mins. Each Add'1 Min.
0 -17 $0.8925 $0.2625
18 - 22 $0.9450 $0.2975
23 - 66 $0.9975 $0.3150
67 - 124 $1.1025 $0.3500
125 - 292 $1.2075 $0.3850
293 - over $1.2600 $0.4025

B. Operator Connect Charges

Automated Operator Assisted
Calling Card $2.50 $3.75
Collect $3.75 $3.75
3rd Party $3.75 $3.75
Person to Person $4.50 $4.50
Credit Card $2.50 $3.75

Other Surcharges:

Pay Phone Surcharge $0.56
Non Subscriber Fee $3.50
PIF $1.00
Network Infrastructure Fee $1.00 ^
CCR See Section 5.4 ^
Regulatory Compliance Fee $1.50
PCI $0.00
Bill Statement Fee See Section 5.2 (N)

Issued: April 10, 2012

Issued By:

Effective: April 10, 2012

James MacKenzie, CEO
2225 East Bayshore Road, Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94303
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WIMACTEL, INC. Texas Rate Sheet
Original Page 36.4

SECTION 3- DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND RATES , (CONT'D.)

3.6 WiMacTel Payphone Services, (Cont'd.) (N)

3.10.2 Payphone Plan 2

Payphone Plan 2 calls are billed in three (3) minute increments after an initial minimum
call duration of three (3) minutes. Partial minutes are rounde d up to the next one minute
increment. i

A. Usage Rates
^

Miles Initial 3 Mins. Each Add'13 Mins.
0-17 $0.8925 $0.7875
18 - 22 $0.9450 $0.8925 ^
23 - 66 $0.9975 $0.9450
67- 124 $1.1025 $1.0500 I
125 - 292 $1.2075 $1.1550

I293 - over $1.2600 $1.2075
^

B. Operator Connect Charges

Automated Operator Assisted
Calling Card $2.50 $3.75

ICollect $3.75 $3.75 ^
3rd Party $3.75 $3.75 ^
Person to Person $4.50 $4.50
Credit Card $2.50 $3.75

Other Surcharges:

Pay Phone Surcharge $0.56
Non Subscriber Fee $3.50
PIF $1.00 I

INetwork Infrastructure Fee $1.00 ^
CCR See Section 5.4 ^
Regulatory Compliance Fee $1.50
PCI $0.00
Bill Statement Fee See Section 5.2 (N)

Issued: April 10, 2012 Effective: April 10, 2012

Issued By: James MacKenzie, CEO
2225 East Bayshore Road, Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94303
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